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MODEL GHDS

Units are available with and without tilt.

End plates are 5/8 with reversible wear pads.

Heavy duty pull block allows 360 degrees of 
rotation for use on un-even terrain.

HEAVY DUTY DRAG SCRAPER

All units have a 3/8 step broke moldboard 
which alows material to roll instead of push it.

All pins are case hardened.

All Cylinders Are 4" Diameter Construction 
grade.

Dual Wheels Provide Increased Stability.

Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

Garfield equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.

SPECIFICATIONS
Cutting width
Approx. Weight
Capacity  
Required hp 

ft
lbs
yd3

hp

GHDS10
10'

4,450
4.5

150-160 

GHDS12
12'

4,720
5

160-180

SPECIFICATIONS
Cutting width
Approx. Weight
Capacity  
Required hp 

ft
lbs
yd3

hp

GHDS14
14'

4,990
6

200 +

GHDS16
16'

5,260
7

200 +


